
Fill in the gaps

Till The Sky Falls Down by Dash Berlin

It's been so long since I have touched you

I can't remember how it feels

To have  (1)________  lovin' arms around me

This is the  (2)________  that never hels

All my life I have been searching

For someone honest  (3)________  like you

You  (4)________  me here without a reason

Every tear belongs to you

I’ll be waiting…

Till the sky falls down

Till you  (5)________  around, baby

I’ll be waiting…

Till the sky falls down

Let the rain clouds come

I’ll be waiting…

Till the sky falls down

Till you  (6)________  around, baby

All I need is one good answer

To understand why you are gone

Everything  (7)______________  me of you

Without you I  (8)______________  go on

I’ll be waiting…

Till the sky falls down

Till you come around, baby

I’ll be waiting…

Till the sky falls down

Let the rain clouds come

I’ll be waiting…

Till the sky falls down

Let the  (9)________  clouds come

I’ll be waiting…

Till the sky falls down

Till you  (10)________  around, baby
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. your

2. pain

3. just

4. left

5. come

6. come

7. reminds

8. can’t

9. rain

10. come
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